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Standing Committee on Procedure and House Affairs

44th Parliament, 1st Session (November 22, 2021 - Present)

QUESTION OF PRIVILEGE RELATED TO THE
INTIMIDATION CAMPAIGN AGAINST THE

MEMBER FOR WELLINGTON—HALTON HILLS
AND OTHER MEMBERS

Last meeting: Tuesday, January 30, 2024

INFORMATION

Order of Reference S

That the prima facie contempt concerning the intimidation campaign orchestrated by Wei Zhao against the member for
Wellington—Halton Hills and other members be referred to the Standing Committee on Procedure and House Affairs

Witnesses (35) A

MEETINGS

Thursday, Feb. 1, 2024 (3 Meeting 103
11:00 a.m. - 1:.00 p.m. (EST) X
Earlier Today (&) /\ Meeting 102
10:59 a.m. - 12:55 p.m. (EST) -
Thursday, Nov. 23, 2023 Meeting 96
11:07 a.m. - 1:04 p.m. (EST) —
Thursday, Oct. 26, 2023 ] Meeting 91
11:07 a.m. - 1:.01 p.m. (EDT) >4
Tuesday, Oct. 24, 2023 [_] Meeting 90
11:02 a.m. - 1:04 p.m. (EDT) 2
Thursday, Oct. 19, 2023 [ ] Meeting 89
11:00 a.m. - 1:02 p.m. (EDT) -
Tuesday, Oct. 17,2023 [J Meeting 88
11:00 a.m. - 1:06 p.m. (EDT) A4
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 ] Meeting 85
10:03 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. (EDT) .
Thursday, June 15, 2023 (L1 /\ Meeting 84
11:05a.m.- 1:12 p.m. (EDT) he
Tuesday, June 13,2023 (L1 /A Meeting 83 o

6:32 p.m. - 8:44 p.m. (EDT)

https:/iwww.ourcommons.ca/committees/en/PROC/StudyActivity ?studyActivityld=12209317

172



1/30/24, 9:14 PM

Tuesday, June 13,2023 LI /\
10:02 a.m.- 1:14 p.m. (EDT)
Thursday, June 8, 2023 ]
11:03 a.m. - 1:45 p.m. (EDT)
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 1
10:04 a.m. - 1:23 p.m. (EDT)
Thursday, June 1, 2023 CJ A\
10:00 a.m. - 1:07 p.m. (EDT)
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 [
6:32 p.m. - 8:42 p.m. (EDT)
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 [J
10:06 a.m. - 1:04 p.m. (EDT)
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 L]
6:32 p.m. - 8:28 p.m. (EDT)
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